
Building Name
Head 
Count

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Benson Hill 477 83 86 59 96 78 75
Bryn Mawr 403 68 70 62 63 79 61
Campbell Hill 346 67 61 62 56 56 44
Cascade 443 83 71 82 66 73 68
Hazelwood 560 100 95 100 88 86 91
Highlands 474 77 92 88 73 86 58
Honey Dew 354 56 66 62 58 56 56
Kennydale 557 74 82 71 106 108 116
Lakeridge 360 65 63 58 66 52 56
Maplewood Heights 614 104 96 105 106 100 103
Renton Park 365 65 53 65 60 61 61
Sartori 508 84 84 87 86 88 79
Sierra Heights 438 53 83 69 86 85 62
Talbot Hill 397 59 54 50 68 84 82
Tiffany Park 392 56 65 61 76 68 66
Subtotal 6688 1094 1121 1081 1154 1160 1078
Dimmitt 655 206 235 214
McKnight 854 270 294 290
Nelsen 898 289 284 325
Risdon 793 253 267 273
Subtotal 3200 0 0 0 0 0 0 1018 1080 1102 0 0 0 0
Hazen 1696 485 437 433 341
Lindbergh 1170 328 342 268 232
Renton 1123 335 300 254 234
Talley 254 8 9 40 50 48 99
Subtotal 4243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 1188 1129 1003 906
Griffin Home 3 0 0 2 1 0 0
H.O.M.E. Program 137 7 10 17 12 11 17 17 17 20 4 5 0 0
OD Facility 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 2
Renton Academy 25 0 0 0 1 4 1 5 1 2 5 4 2 0
Subtotal 175 7 10 17 13 15 18 25 20 23 11 11 3 2
District Totals 14306 1101 1131 1098 1167 1175 1096 1043 1108 1134 1199 1140 1006 908
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